
KALEO SMALL GROUPS – SPRING 2023
Campus Outreach (CO)
· Weekly Worship – Wednesdays, 7:30 pm, Collegium, second floor of MDA (1 CLW-B)
· Meeting dates:  2/1, 2/15, 3/1, 3/22, 4/5, 4/19, 5/3
· Contact Andrea Orr at andrea.orr@campusoutreach.org for more information
.
Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA)
· FCA Huddle - Mondays, 7:30-9p, Mabee Theater (1 CLW-B)
· Meeting dates:  1/23, 2/6, 2/13, 2/20, 2/27, 3/6, 3/20, 3/27, 4/3, 4/10, 4/17, 4/24, 5/1
· Contact Eldred Rivas, erivas@fca.org 
· Follow on Instagram @hbufca

Young Life (YL)
· YL Club - Weekly worship - 7:37 pm, Mabee Theater (1 CLW-B)
· Meeting dates: 1/25, 2/1, 2/8, 2/15, 2/22
· Husky Hoops: Fridays, 3:30-5:30p, Bradshaw Fitness Center Gym, 1/27, 2/3, 2/10, 2/17, 2/24, 3/3, 3/24, 3/31, 4/14, 4/21
	· Spring Break Destin Trip: March 13-18 (see AJ for more details)

	· Work Week Trip: May 15-19 (see AJ for more details) 


· Contact Anthony Richardson, ajrichyou@gmail.com for more information.

Navigators (Navs)
· Growing in Christ Bible Study, Wednesdays, 2:00-2:50p, Brown 286 (1 CLW-B)
· Reading John, Thursdays, 3:00-3:50pm, B 286, (Note venue change 1/26 to H300), (1 CLW-B)
· Nav Night, Thursdays, 5:00-6:15pm, Cullen Parlor, (1 CLW-B) 
· Contact Derek Hee, derek.hee@navigators.org for more information.

 Baptist Student Ministry (BSM)
	
	· Oasis (weekly large group), Thursdays, 7:00 pm, Corner Pawket (1 CLW-B)
· Contact Nathan Mahand, nmahand@hbu.edu for more information.

	
	

	
	· Follow on Instagram @hbu_bsm


	
	Maranatha International Church Zoom Bible Study
· Wednesdays – 7-8p on Zoom (1 CLW-B)
· Meeting ID: 764 186 0169; Password 2021
· Contact Dr. Felisi Sorgwe at fsorgwe@hbu.edu  for more information

HCU Community Fellowship 
· Weekly worship service – Sunday evenings, 5:00-6:00p, Hatton Chapel, the HODO (no CLW credit)
· Contact Lester Leonares, lleonares@hbu.edu for more information.
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Ratio Christi
· Ratio Christi Prayer meeting - Sundays, 7:00 p-8:00. Hatton Chapel in HODO
· Ratio Christi – Mondays, 7:00p, MDA Student Center (1 CLW-B)
· Contact Bill Scott, billscott@ratiochristi.org for more information.

Stations of the Cross – 
· An interactive walk through the Stations of the Cross located across campus. (2 CLW – B)
· For more information, please contact Dr. Diana Severance at 281-649-3287

	
	

	
	



